
LAPUA IWK BERLIN 2019
WALTHER ARENA BERLIN

24 APR - 28 APR 2019

RESULTS
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION
THU 25 APR 2019, START TIME 10:00

Records
QWR 1186 LOUGINETS, Nazar RUS 12 JUN 2014 WC Munich (GER)

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

1 2 3 4
Sub
Total Total Remarks
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1 4426018
0

BARTNIK Tomasz POL Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
100

97

96
99
99

99
100

95

97
100
100

391
399
391

1181-73x QF

2 4426049
9

GREUTER Sandro SUI Kneeling
Prone

Standing

98
100

98

100
99
99

97
97
96

97
99
95

392
395
388

1175-67x QF

3 4425238
7

OVERGAARD Niels H. DEN Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
99
92

99
100

96

99
99
97

98
98
96

395
396
381

1172-60x QF

4 4426049
3

BARGERON Michael GBR Kneeling
Prone

Standing

98
100

93

98
100

95

100
100

95

99
98
93

395
398
376

1169-57x QF

5 4426052
1

BALE Dean GBR Kneeling
Prone

Standing

98
97
99

98
100

97

98
100

90

95
100

97

389
397
383

1169-55x QF

6 9999006
15

SMETANA Frantisek CZE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

98
97
95

98
99
96

99
100

97

95
96
96

390
392
384

1166-60x QF

7 4425334
1

GEUTHER Andreas GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

95
99
93

98
97
95

98
99
95

97
100

98

388
395
381

1164-56x QF

8 9999018
94

BAMSEY Michael GBR Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
100

91

97
99
94

97
100

98

94
99
95

385
398
378

1161-56x QF

9 4425048
5

ROMANCZYK Daniel POL Kneeling
Prone

Standing

96
100

88

95
100

95

98
100

93

98
99
95

387
399
371

1157-63x

10 9999018
93

BACHMANN Pascal SUI Kneeling
Prone

Standing

93
98
93

96
98
93

98
100

96

98
98
96

385
394
378

1157-54x

11 9999019
14

PASERO Martin ARG Kneeling
Prone

Standing

96
98
87

97
97
97

97
99
92

98
99
96

388
393
372

1153-53x

12 9999007
02

LINCOLN Tony GBR Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
100

92

98
100

92

96
98
91

93
99
91

384
397
366

1147-50x

13 9999018
95

ALTHER Christian SUI Kneeling
Prone

Standing

93
98
92

98
96
93

98
100

94

93
98
92

382
392
371

1145-51x
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14 9999006
99

WEBEKLINT Viktor SWE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

95
98
88

95
99
93

94
99
88

96
99
92

380
395
361

1136-39x

15 4425047
1

TOLONITZ Christoph GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

95
96
93

96
99
90

96
97
92

94
94
94

381
386
369

1136-28x

16 4425334
9

HILL Stuart GBR Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
100

88

93
98
88

97
98
88

95
99
88

384
395
352

1131-43x

17 9999018
90

HILL Jacob GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

92
98
91

96
96
88

93
99
91

94
100

92

375
393
362

1130-34x

18 4426048
5

BARTOSEK Marek CZE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

98
100

88

97
96
92

94
98
88

92
99
88

381
393
356

1130-34x

19 4426038
8

MARTINI Sven GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

96
99
88

93
98
90

92
99
88

93
97
91

374
393
357

1124-31x

20 4426048
6

NELLES Thierry GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

91
99
90

93
97
93

94
96
90

93
96
89

371
388
362

1121-32x

21 4425355
1

NYFLOT Arne Morten NOR Kneeling
Prone

Standing

94
99
86

92
98
86

94
100

89

95
97
87

375
394
348

1117-35x

22 4426108
1

SCHRÖDER Alexander GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

95
99
87

93
96
87

95
95
91

87
97
92

370
387
357

1114-25x

23 9999006
09

MATUSZEWSKI Szymon POL Kneeling
Prone

Standing

90
95
90

89
95
94

91
95
91

94
96
90

364
381
365

1110-28x

24 9999007
00

MIKKELSEN Tim DEN Kneeling
Prone

Standing

85
95
83

93
97
79

92
94
78

89
96
76

359
382
316

1057-23x

25 4425282
6

MALBRECHT Rene´ GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

88
95
79

85
95
86

85
100

82

85
97
73

343
387
320

1050-24x

4425170
6

LAUER Christian ARM Kneeling
Prone

Standing

DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26

Legend
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals QWR Qualification World Record WC World Cup

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (25.04.2019 16:25:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (25.04.2019 16:14:47)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (25.04.2019 12:51:24)


